SPEE Cup Genthin 09.09.2007
4er Mannschaftszeitfahren
Rad Bundesliga Junioren 2007

Rang St-Nr. Verein Fahrer 1
1 96 Team Cebion Stutti Matzka, Ralf
2 95 H&R race Team Th Plotner, Nils
3 94 LV Quest-Ralph De Knauer, Florenz
4 93 Team Rothaus Becker, Florian
5 82 Team Palmberg-St Quast, Ole
6 88 LV Berlin Reinhardt, Theo
7 90 Nordrhein Westfale Schmitt, Alex
8 86 RG Cottbus-Brande Dehmel, Felix
9 84 Red Bull Team Bra Kdhler, Erik
10 92 Schwalbe Team Sa Rechenbach, Philipp
11 91 SV Sparkassenvers Scherf, Sebastian
12 89 RG Rheinland-Pfal: Jose, Robin
13 87 Team Sparkasse U Bok, Yannik
14 83 Berliner TSC Kahling, Matti
15 87 RG LV Niedersachs Willam, Mike
16 81 Team Hansens We Jerny Maximilian

Fahrer 2

Nerz, Dominik
Marold, Tino
Schwarzhuber, Markus
Kraft, Harry

Dorre, Yannik
Marquardt, Julius
Nordhoff, Alexander
Pidun, Eric

Nittke, Sebastian
Claul3, Peter
Bossler, Rafael
Brddel, Jonas
Bercz, Patrick
Heitmann, Sven
Kustin-Becker, Kai
Schuler, Florian

Fahrer 3

Schaar, Fabian
Harbig, Florian
Hornung, Maximilian
Kufner, Raymund
Fingscheidt, Johathan
Bernhard, Benjamin
Latters, Frank

Kahra, Johannes
Weinert, Dustin

Selig, Rudiger

De Benedictis, Claudio
Noll, Christian
Wessels, Jacob
Lichowos, Michael
Noack, Dirk
Thiemeier, Jakob

Fahrer 4

Schmieg, Christopher
Braut, Benjamin
Gerling, Igor

Stock, Christoph
VoR3, Alexander
Juhas, Thomas
Wagner, Frank-Daniel
Lerche, Markus
Fischbach, Florian
Forster, Johannes
Hohmann, Julian
Andes, Martin
Schachtner, Patrick
Kenzler, Arne
Kldpping, Marten
Schenten, Michael

Zw.Zeit
28:49,8
28:53,9
29:14.8
29:31,3
29:25,2
29:41,1
30:17,4
30:04,1
29:41,8
30:07,4
29:47,2
30:17,4
30:25,8
30:15,8
30:25,5
30:47,4

Zeit

58:00,3
58:15,4
58:49,9
58:59,9
59:16,8
59:31,0
59:56,4
59:56,7
00:03,2
00:10,5
00:23,2
00:54,3
00:56,9
01:02,5
01:37,0
01:55,8

Rickstand Punkte

00:15,1
00:49,6
00:59,5
01:16,5
01:30,6
01:56,0
00:56,8
02:02,8
02:10,2
02:22,8
02:54,0
02:56,6
03:02,2
03:36,7
03:55,5
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